N 2024 Holiday Schedule (FAMILIES)
%%% tCHILDREN’S
WORKSHOP
The Children’s Workshop observes the following days as holidays or professional development days. Unless

otherwise noted, TCW schools will be closed on these days.

These days have been taken into consideration in TCW’s overall tuition rates. Full tuition is due for weeks in
which holidays or professional development days occur. Substitutions in schedules cannot be made for holidays

or professional development days.

Monday, January 2"
Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Monday, April 15
Monday, May 27t
Wednesday, June 19"
Thursday, July 4t
Monday, August 12t
Monday, September 2nd
Monday, October 14"
Monday, November 11th
Thursday, November 28t
Friday, November 29%
Monday, December 23™

Tuesday, December 24t

Wednesday, December 25

Tuesday, December 31*

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day

Presidents Day

TCW Professional Development Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth National Freedom Day
Independence Day

TCW Professional Development Day
Labor Day

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day
TCW Professional Development Day
Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving Break

Schools Open; Closing at 3pm
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Schools Open; Closing at 3pm



